
CIPTCL
*ftG!ffidffi To be published in oower comoanv's website

CHHATISGARH STATE POWER TRANS. CO. LTD.
(A Govt. of chhattisgarh undertaking) (A successor company of cSEB)

clN- u40 I 08CT2003SGCOl 5820

O/o Chief Engineer (Store & Purchase)
3'd Floor, SLDC Building, Dangania, Raipur (C'G')-492013

website- www.cspc.co.in , 
- Phone-0771-2574236139140 l4OO2

e*uit ia.pp*it gh@.spc.co.in Fax-O77 7-257 4246

arbunkarl t 
ggT;cEE&PNff

E- PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE h.' ' ' -'

Sealed tenders are invited from experienced manufacturers/eligible bidder for supply of following

equipments/ materials:

NOTE:-i) In case any of the above dates is declared as

automatically get shifted to next working day'
holiday then the particular date will

ii)

iii)

iv)

The quantities mentioned above are tentative & may vary according to final

2020

requirement.
Any notice for extension of due date of tender opening shall not be published in

n.*.prp.rs. It will be displayed only on official website of the company'

The tender will be process.a tn.orgtt e-bidding module of SAP-SRM' Bidders are

advised to visit our website www.csrlc.co.in/csptcl for viewing detailed instructions

regarding submission of offer through SAP-SRM'

sl.
No

Tender No. Particulars Qty in

Nos

Cost of tender

doc. (Rs.)

EMD Due date of
opening of

tender
Printed
Tender
Form

Printed
Tender
Form

I TR-19/S&P/33
RFx No-

8r00016808

220 KVA 3310.4 KV Station

Transformer l5
11201- I 180/- 1,17 ,1901-

13.03.2020

2 630 KVA,3310.4 KV Station

Transformer

02

I TR-
19/S&P/26
Rfx No.-

8100016844

Single Tension Hardware

for ACSR Panther

Compression tYPe

885

11201- I r80/- 62.8001- 12.03.2020

2. Double Tension Hardware
for ACSR Panther
Compression type

345

3. Single suspension Hardware

for ACSR Panther with

armour rods AGS tYPe

895

4. Double suspension hardware

for ACSR Panther with

armour rods AGS tYPe

420

5. Mid Span Joint 6s5

6. Vibration DamPer 6090

7. Repair Sleeves 465

I TR-19/S&P/40
RFx No-

8100016840

70 KN Disc Insulators 3420

t1201- r r 80/- 76,8801- 13.03.20202. 90 KN Disc Insulators 5470

J. 160 KN Disc Insulators 3240



// TERMS AND CONDITIONS //
(i) The tender documents can be obtained from the office of the CE (S&P),CSPTCL,Raipur in

person on payment of cost of tender documents in the form of DD only made out in the name
of Manager (RAO: HQ), CSPTCL, Raipur accompanied with firm's application on its letter
head. If tender document is required by post, Rs.250/- is to be paid by DD additionally along
with the cost of documents. If more than one tender document is required, separate DDs
should be furnished for each tender. CSPTCL shall not be responsible for any postal delay in
receipt/ non-receipt of tender documents. No receipt of tender shall be issued in any case.

(ii) The tender document can also be downloaded from official website of CSPTCL
'www.cspc.co.in' (go through Chhattisgarh State Power Transmission Co. Ltd.- Tender
Notice/ Store & Purchase Office) and required tender fee in form of DD in favour of Manager
(RAO:HQ), CSPTCL, Raipur payable at Raipur should be submitted along with EMD in
envelope containing DD of EMD. The envelope containing DDs of cost of tender document
and EMD should be suitably super scribed "DDs containing cost of tender document and
EMD". The details of DDs be mentioned on the outer side of the envelope also. Please note
carefully in absence of aforesaid requisite tender fee, further bids shall not be considered for
opening.

(iii) Tender document and the details specification can be obtained on any working day one day
prior to the due date. The tenders duly filled in shall be dropped/ get dropped in the specified
tender box up to 15.00 Hrs on the due date. Any other means of delivery shall not be
accepted. No receipt of tender shall be issued in any case. The tender box shall be locked/
sealed at 15.00 Hrs on the due date and shall be opened at 15.30 Hrs on the same date.

(iv) After publication of NIT & before the date of opening of TC bid, corrigendum/ other
information (if any) shall be displayed on our official web only. The bidders are requested to
remain in contact with this office or visit our web-site for any development/ clarification/
amendment issued subsequently.

(v) CSPTCL reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the offers, in part or full without
assigning any reason whatsoever.

Website www.csrrc.co.in
(Go through CSPTCL-Tender notice)

tr.r.O(rl
Chief Engineer (S&P)
CSPTrans.CL: Raipur


